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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Trend Networks® LanXPLORER™ PRO Touchscreen Network Tester

Part # ID-R150001

Dimensions 8.07” H x 3.86” W x 1.77” D [205mm H x 98mm W x 45mm D]

Weight (batteries installed) 1.83 lbs [830g]

Operating Temperature 32° to 104° F [0° to 40° C]

Storage Temperature -4° to 158° F [-20° to 70° C]

Operating Time on Batteries 4 hours

Relative Humidity 5% to 90%, non-condensing

Cables Tested
  CAT 3/5e/6A/7:
  Fiber MM/SM:

UTP/SCTP/FTP
LC/SC Duplex Singlemode Cable
LC/SC Duplex Multimode Cable

Maintenance of Test Standards ANSI/TIA/EIA 568A, 568B

Test Passive Wiring Active Wiring Inline Fiber Optic Cable Wifi

Autotest X X X X X

Wiremap X     

ToneGen X     

IP  X X X  

Mac  X X X  

Link  X X X  

Ping  X  X X

Netmap  X  X X

VoIP   X   

Trace Route  X  X X

Network Verify  X  X X

Loop  X  X  

PC Diagnosis   X   

PoE Load  X X   

Top Ten  X X X  

Blink  X  X  

Virtual Lan   X X X

Scan     X


